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Nombre

Martinez Rubio,Gloria
Llorente Garcia,Pilar
Recio Caballero,Amelia
Perez Ruiz,Palmira
Martinez Barroso,Eva
Marques B,Cristina M2
Ayllon Dominguez,Carmen

HCPExacto
27,6
18,4
28,7
23,8
19,2
11,2

17

HCPJuego
35
23
36
30
24
15
22

Resultado
75
80
81
82
89
90
90



